
     
 
TAC/BSE/SHA/23-24/24                   01.11.2023 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 

Dear Sir, 
 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

Ref: Security Code: 506808 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given 

consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates 

and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto. 
 

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:  

S. No Name Folio No Cert No Distinctive No No of 

Shares       From To 

01 ASIFA PURESHEY 00075443 21955 
104452 
104453 
79757 
79758 
108241 
  

8546201 
12110001 
12110051 
12673201 
12673251 
12838551 

8546250 
12110050 
12110100 
12673250 
12673300 
12838600 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

TOTAL 300 

 
Kindly take on record of the above. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Truly, 

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals 

And Fertilizers Limited. 

 

 

 

C S Vijayalakshmi 

Company Secretary 

 
Encl: 

01. Shareholder letters & Register of Members. 





                            TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

                                REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 31/10/2023                           

                                                                                               

 FOLIO   : 00075443                                                                            

 NAME    : ASIFA PURESHEY                                                                      

 ADDRESS : DNYANOBA NIWAS                                                                      

           SHIVAJI NAGAR                                                                       

           PANCHGANI                                                                           

           412805                                                                              

                                                                                               

 F/H NAME: MAJID ALI                                                                           

 JOINT-1 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-2 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-3 :                                                                                     

 OCCUP   : 01                                                                                  

                                                                                               

 SHARES  : 300                                                                                 

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES ACQUIRED                                          

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    ALLOT REF/ DATE                    DISTINCTIVE NOS           CERT.NO.  FOLIO   NO.OF SHARES

    TRANS NO.                          FROM           TO                           ALLOTED OR

                                                                                   TRANSFERED

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     ALLOT                            8546201      8546250        21955                  50

     ALLOT                           12110001     12110050       104452                  50

     ALLOT                           12110051     12110100       104453                  50

     ALLOT                           12673201     12673250        79757                  50

     ALLOT                           12673251     12673300        79758                  50

     ALLOT                           12838551     12838600       108241                  50

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES TRANSFERED                                        

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    TRANS NO.         DATE             DISTINCTIVE NOS          CERT.NO. FOLIO    NO.OF SHARES

                                       FROM           TO                           TRANSFERED 

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                                                                               

                                      SUMMARY                                                  

                                                                                               

         TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED    :        300                                                 

         TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED :          0                                                 

         BALANCE OF SHARES HELD   :        300                                                 
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