

TAC/BSE/SHA/23-24/24

01.11.2023

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited PJ Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Security Code: 506808

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto.

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:

S. No	Name	Folio No	Cert No	Distinctive No		No of
				From	То	Shares
01	ASIFA PURESHEY	00075443	21955 104452 104453 79757 79758 108241	8546201 12110001 12110051 12673201 12673251 12838551	8546250 12110050 12110100 12673250 12673300 12838600	50 50 50 50 50 50 50
TOTAL						

Kindly take on record of the above.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals And Fertilizers Limited.

C S Vijayalakshmi Company Secretary

Encl:

01. Shareholder letters & Register of Members.



To, Cameo Corporat Service Ltd. Unit: Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals & Fertilisers Ltd` Subramanian Building #1, Club House Road

DE. 12/10/2023

Dear Sir,

Chennai 600 002 - India.

Sub: Issuance of duplicate shares and IEPF entitlement letter Ref: Registered Folio No. **75443**

I . Asifa Hashim holder of the mention folio number and I requested to provide the duplicate share and unclaimed dividends

I recent submitted my ISR's form with mention folio and **ASIFA HASHIM** and **ASIFA QURESHEY** (name as per in registered folio)

Request you to kindly provide the same at the earliest

Thanking you,

ASIFA HASHIM

Plot No.113/114, PHASE-1,

DANDAMUDI ENCLAVE,

KOMPALLY,

MEDCHAL ROAD-500067

M: +91 9515943014

Email: asifahq@yahoo.com

TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 31/10/2023

FOLIO : 00075443

NAME : ASIFA PURESHEY ADDRESS : DNYANOBA NIWAS

> SHIVAJI NAGAR PANCHGANI 412805

F/H NAME: MAJID ALI

JOINT-1: JOINT-2 : JOINT-3: OCCUP : 01

SHARES : 300

SHARES ACQUIRED

ALLOT REF/ DATE	DISTINCTIVE NOS		CERT.NO.	FOLIO	NO.OF SHARES
TRANS NO.	FROM	TO			ALLOTED OR
					TRANSFERED
ALLOT	8546201	8546250	21955		50
ALLOT	12110001	12110050	104452		50
ALLOT	12110051	12110100	104453		50
ALLOT	12673201	12673250	79757		50
ALLOT	12673251	12673300	79758		50
ALLOT	12838551	12838600	108241		50

SHARES TRANSFERED

TRANS NO.	DATE	DISTINCTIVE	NOS	CERT.NO. FOLIO	NO.OF SHARES
		FROM	TO		TRANSFERED

SUMMARY

TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED : 300
TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED : 0 BALANCE OF SHARES HELD : 300